Heritage Homeschool Support

Social Media Release Form

l,	, hereby authorize Heritage Homeschool Support, LLC. To use the image, whether in	
photo or video form, of my minor children		
	<u> </u>	
as related to their experiences with Herita	ge Homeschool Support, LLC.	
presentations, promotional literature, adve	publications, including electronic publications including social media, audiovisual ertising, community presentations, and/or other similar ways. I understand that the names of my child(ren) will never be publicly published in any form.	5,
Homeschool Support, LLC and their respec	ce to Heritage Homeschool Support, LLC, without expecting payment. I release Heritage cive employees, volunteers, and officers from any and all liability which may arise from the terials, written articles, video and photographs.	ž
Yes, I do grant this authorization	o Heritage Homeschool Support, LLC.	
Yes, I do grant this authorization blurred before publication.	o Heritage Homeschool Support, LLC, but only if the facial images of my child(ren) are	
No, I do not grant this authorizat	on to Heritage Homeschool Support, LLC.	
I understand that I can revoke this release by this release will immediately cease.	at any time in writing and that the use of any of such images as specified above authorized	k
_	Printed Name	
_	Signature	
	 Date	